Deer Creek Junior Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Deer Creek High School
Choctaw High School
Mustang High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Edmond North High School
Stillwater High School
Tulsa Union High School
Ponca City High School
Piedmont High School
Newcastle High School

Average Time Score

00:08:57.44
00:09:31.92
00:09:33.43
00:09:36.26
00:09:47.20
00:10:05.45
00:10:16.30
00:10:31.51
00:10:39.11
00:10:51.33
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15
83
84
95
129
167
195
229
236
275

Name

Jenks High School
Enid High School

Average Time Finishers
00:10:24.66 2
00:11:45.83 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Deer Creek Junior Varsity Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Deer Creek High School 00:08:57.44 35 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5360 Quentin Hoogs 00:08:49.71 1
2 2 5359 Lennon Harrison 00:08:49.94 2
3 3 5338 Gavin Andrade 00:09:01.62 3
4 4 5346 Justin Dangle 00:09:01.86 4
5 5 5366 Ethan Lam 00:09:04.09 5
6 6 5365 Dominic Kurey 00:09:08.60 (6)
7 8 5342 Maguire Bugg 00:09:14.14 (8)
2 Choctaw High School 00:09:31.92 7 83
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 5252 Justus Coulter 00:09:15.37 9
2 14 5253 Tyler Jones 00:09:23.70 12
3 21 5251 Blake Cooper 00:09:33.20 16
4 23 5258 Peyton Mcafee 00:09:35.25 17
5 37 5257 Thomas Maher 00:09:52.10 29
6 61 5255 Tyler Krone 00:10:28.13 (42)
7 112 5259 Vincent Peak 00:11:33.84 (66)
3 Mustang High School 00:09:33.43 10 84
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 5634 Eli Trevino 00:09:11.10 7
2 13 5633 Lex Okon 00:09:22.01 11
3 28 5632 Roland Millican 00:09:43.49 21
4 29 5630 Chris Johnston 00:09:44.36 22
5 30 5628 Brett Gooch 00:09:46.21 23
6 35 5626 Chase Combs 00:09:50.53 27)
7 63 5631 Rylan Martinezkappel 00:10:29.11 (44)
4  Bishop Kelley High School 00:09:36.26 32 95
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 5199 Asher Keltner 00:09:18.57 10
2 19 5191 Jacob Day 00:09:28.45 15
3 25 5195 Keegan Gehring 00:09:36.31 19
4 33 5200 Riley Knox 00:09:48.69 25
5 34 5182 Charles Abbott 00:09:49.28 26
6 38 5184 Carter Aufdenkamp 00:09:52.30 (30)
49 5189 Nash Davis 00:10:05.37 (35)
5 Edmond North High School 00:09:47.20 13 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 5466 Tyler Robins 00:09:24.97 14
2 26 5463 Joe Montes 00:09:38.01 20
3 36 5458 Caden Heyen 00:09:51.10 28
4 42 5470 John Van Grevenhof 00:09:58.24 33
5 a7 5465 Dylan Pitts 00:10:03.66 34
6 60 5468 Monty Stricker 00:10:25.90 (41)
7 71 5461 Tanner Mattey 00:10:32.16 (46)
6  Stillwater High School 00:10:05.45 14 167
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 5840 Tyler Renison 00:09:23.90 13
2 51 5839 Mason Peeper 00:10:06.88 37
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Deer Creek Junior Varsity Boys

3 53 5843 Cooper Wiley 00:10:09.42 38
4 57 5842 Henry Shaw 00:10:21.32 39
5 59 5829 Martin Aguilera Andrade 00:10:25.75 40
6 76 5835 Gray Hartman 00:10:38.53 (48)
7 94 5838 Enea Minghetti 00:11:05.08 (60)
7  Tulsa Union High School 00:10:16.30 5 195
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 31 5852 Emerson Alverez-Flores 00:09:46.64 24
2 40 5856 Conner Yamane 00:09:55.05 31
3 50 5855 Cole Posey 00:10:06.19 36
4 69 5854 David Liniger 00:10:31.25 45
5 91 5853 Sonny Dullea 00:11:02.37 59
8 Ponca City High School 00:10:31.51 7 229
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
41 5778 Weston Neale 00:09:57.62 32
2 62 5777 Ethan Longoria 00:10:28.61 43
3 e 5774 Kayden Guenther 00:10:40.36 49
4 80 5775 Aiden Iverson 00:10:44.28 52
5 82 5780 Ayson Wilcox 00:10:46.69 53
6 100 5776 Dalton Kirchner 00:11:12.25 (62)
7 106 5773 Chase Gross 00:11:24.81 (64)
9 Piedmont High School 00:10:39.11 6 236
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
24 5749 Colter Karber 00:09:35.95 18
2 72 5751 Luke Williams 00:10:33.58 47
3 79 5745 Porter Claborn 00:10:44.28 51
4 84 5747 Brian Johnson 00:10:52.81 55
5 111 5750 Vann Stubblefield 00:11:28.95 65
6 142 5746 Michael Hendricks 00:18:17.65 (67)
10 Newcastle High School 00:10:51.33 10 275
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
78 5664 Kody Zeka 00:10:42.99 50
2 83 5659 Hayden Perkins 00:10:47.55 54
3 85 5655 Joseph Beecher 00:10:53.47 56
4 87 5663 Aden Van Hauen 00:10:55.11 57
5 88 5657 Haven Cheatwood 00:10:57.56 58
6 98 5661 Karsten Stevens 00:11:10.68 (61)
7 101 5658 Max Ochoa 00:11:13.70 (63)
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Deer Creek Junior Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 5360 Quentin Hoogs
2 2 5359 Lennon Harrison
3 3 5338 Gavin Andrade
4 4 5346 Justin Dangle
5 5 5366 Ethan Lam
6 (6) 5365 Dominic Kurey
7 7 5634 Eli Trevino
8 (8) 5342 Maguire Bugg
9 0 5373 Heath Poppe
10 9 5252 Justus Coulter
11 10 5199 Asher Keltner
12 0 5356 Logan Hamilton
13 11 5633 Lex Okon
14 12 5253 Tyler Jones
15 13 5840 Tyler Renison
16 14 5466 Tyler Robins
17 0 5341 Landry Bray
18 0 5340 Elijah Bosse
19 15 5191 Jacob Day
20 0 5352 Tyler Gracey
21 16 5251 Blake Cooper
22 0 5362 Kai Jaggers
23 17 5258 Peyton Mcafee
24 18 5749 Colter Karber
25 19 5195 Keegan Gehring
26 20 5463 Joe Montes
27 0 5358 Leif Hansen
28 21 5632 Roland Millican
29 22 5630 Chris Johnston
30 23 5628 Brett Gooch
31 24 5852 Emerson Alverez-Flores
32 0 5339 Tygun Bertram
33 25 5200 Riley Knox
34 26 5182 Charles Abbott
35 (27) 5626 Chase Combs
36 28 5458 Caden Heyen
37 29 5257 Thomas Maher
38 (30) 5184 Carter Aufdenkamp
39 0 5371 Kaden Nonziolio
40 31 5856 Conner Yamane
41 32 5778 Weston Neale
42 33 5470 John Van Grevenhof
43 0 5344 Bode Cain
44 0 5375 Aidan Rodriguez de La Torre
45 0 5354 Max Gwartney
46 0 5585 Sawyer Smith
a7 34 5465 Dylan Pitts
48 0 5376 Cameron Smart
49 (35) 5189 Nash Davis
50 36 5855 Cole Posey
51 37 5839 Mason Peeper

Deer Creek High School
Deer Creek High School
Deer Creek High School
Deer Creek High School
Deer Creek High School
Deer Creek High School
Mustang High School

Deer Creek High School
Deer Creek High School
Choctaw High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Deer Creek High School
Mustang High School
Choctaw High School
Stillwater High School
Edmond North High School
Deer Creek High School
Deer Creek High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Deer Creek High School
Choctaw High School

Deer Creek High School
Choctaw High School
Piedmont High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Edmond North High School
Deer Creek High School
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Tulsa Union High School
Deer Creek High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Mustang High School
Edmond North High School
Choctaw High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Deer Creek High School
Tulsa Union High School
Ponca City High School
Edmond North High School
Deer Creek High School
Deer Creek High School
Deer Creek High School
Jenks High School

Edmond North High School
Deer Creek High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Tulsa Union High School

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:08:49.71
SR 00:08:49.94
SO 00:09:01.62
SR 00:09:01.86
SO 00:09:04.09
FR 00:09:08.60
FR 00:09:11.10
Sle} 00:09:14.14
FR 00:09:14.55
SR 00:09:15.37
JR 00:09:18.57
FR 00:09:19.27
FR 00:09:22.01
JR 00:09:23.70
SR 00:09:23.90
Sle} 00:09:24.97
FR 00:09:25.33
Sle} 00:09:25.45
SR 00:09:28.45
SR 00:09:29.04
Sle} 00:09:33.20
Sle} 00:09:34.03
JR 00:09:35.25
JR 00:09:35.95
FR 00:09:36.31
e} 00:09:38.01
SR 00:09:43.26
JR 00:09:43.49
FR 00:09:44.36
FR 00:09:46.21
FR 00:09:46.64
FR 00:09:47.18
Sle} 00:09:48.69
JR 00:09:49.28
FR 00:09:50.53
Sle} 00:09:51.10
SR 00:09:52.10
SR 00:09:52.30
Sle} 00:09:54.02
JR 00:09:55.05
Sle} 00:09:57.62
FR 00:09:58.24
FR 00:09:59.97
JR 00:10:00.01
SR 00:10:01.62
Sle} 00:10:02.98
Sle} 00:10:03.66
FR 00:10:04.88
e} 00:10:05.37
JR 00:10:06.19
JR 00:10:06.88
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

39

40
(41)
(42)
43
(44)

(48)

o

5361
5843
5202
5370
5206
5842
5363
5829
5468
5255
5777
5631
5217
5377
5208
5374
5337
5854
5348
5461
5751
5187
5183
5188
5835
5774
5664
5745
5775
5584
5780
5659
5747
5655
5460
5663
5657
5455
5193
5853
5364
5185
5838
5367
5349
5464
5661
5831
5776
5658
5372
5213
5836
5205

Deer Creek Junior Varsity Boys

Colin Hotson
Cooper Wiley
Hudson Kruggel
Drake Munn
Paulo Matson
Henry Shaw
Cael Johnson
Martin Aguilera Andrade
Monty Stricker
Tyler Krone
Ethan Longoria
Rylan Martinezkappel
Mason Zink
Owen Taylor

Jet Mitchell
Carter Richardson
Trey Afonien
David Liniger
Ben Dennis
Tanner Mattey
Luke Williams
Riley Briggs
Jacob Arp

Zac Cardoni
Gray Hartman
Kayden Guenther
Kody Zeka
Porter Claborn
Aiden Iverson
Evan Utomo
Ayson Wilcox
Hayden Perkins
Brian Johnson
Joseph Beecher
Zachary Jones
Aden Van Hauen
Haven Cheatwood
Angel Chavez
Bennett Dunham
Sonny Dullea
Cameron Kurey
Santiago Avila
Enea Minghetti
Charles Lewis
Madden Fick

Will Patton
Karsten Stevens
Evan Belden
Dalton Kirchner
Max Ochoa
Josiah Oglesby
Stephen Short
Gray Jackson
Miller Matson

SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SR

00:10:07.57
00:10:09.42
00:10:09.75
00:10:16.72
00:10:19.93
00:10:21.32
00:10:23.72
00:10:25.75
00:10:25.90
00:10:28.13
00:10:28.61
00:10:29.11
00:10:29.63
00:10:29.63
00:10:29.96
00:10:30.44
00:10:30.92
00:10:31.25
00:10:31.43
00:10:32.16
00:10:33.58
00:10:34.41
00:10:36.50
00:10:37.00
00:10:38.53
00:10:40.36
00:10:42.99
00:10:44.28
00:10:44.28
00:10:46.35
00:10:46.69
00:10:47.55
00:10:52.81
00:10:53.47
00:10:54.59
00:10:55.11
00:10:57.56
00:10:58.81
00:10:59.35
00:11:02.37
00:11:04.44
00:11:04.99
00:11:05.08
00:11:07.12
00:11:07.65
00:11:09.01
00:11:10.68
00:11:10.68
00:11:12.25
00:11:13.70
00:11:13.95
00:11:20.37
00:11:21.74
00:11:23.11
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Deer Creek High School
Stillwater High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Deer Creek High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Stillwater High School
Deer Creek High School
Stillwater High School
Edmond North High School
Choctaw High School
Ponca City High School
Mustang High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Deer Creek High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Deer Creek High School
Deer Creek High School
Tulsa Union High School
Deer Creek High School
Edmond North High School
Piedmont High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Stillwater High School
Ponca City High School
Newcastle High School
Piedmont High School
Ponca City High School
Jenks High School

Ponca City High School
Newcastle High School
Piedmont High School
Newcastle High School
Edmond North High School
Newcastle High School
Newcastle High School
Edmond North High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Tulsa Union High School
Deer Creek High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Stillwater High School
Deer Creek High School
Deer Creek High School
Edmond North High School
Newcastle High School
Stillwater High School
Ponca City High School
Newcastle High School
Deer Creek High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Stillwater High School
Bishop Kelley High School
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
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(67)

5773
5355
5459
5214
5378
5750
5259
5656
5837
5197
5629
5660
5513
5841
5624
5627
5186
5190
5343
5201
5204
5203
5834
5457
5210
5215
5192
5198
5662
5216
5207
5832
5353
5456
5833
5211
5746

Deer Creek Junior Varsity Boys

Chase Gross
Caiden Haines
Owen Holler

Gavin Valenzuela

Keaton Wood

Vann Stubblefield

Vincent Peak
Parker Bogle
Collier Little

Fernando Guillen Avila

Corde Johnson
Hunter Platte
Shane Wills
Roman Seefeldt
Krystof Abbey
Braden Elizarde
Trysten Bartmier
Alex Day

Isaiah Burrell
Miles Krier

lan Mason
Hayden Lang
Will Halley
Liam Fitzpatrick
Ben Putman
Cole Warden
Jason Dowdell
Trent Jones
Brady Stewart
Ryker Wirth
Rhett Mavis
Joe Blake
Rylan Grau

Eli D'Errico
Luke Doty
Ryland Ramos

Michael Hendricks

FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO

00:11:24.81
00:11:26.00
00:11:26.21
00:11:26.41
00:11:26.53
00:11:28.95
00:11:33.84
00:11:34.67
00:11:37.44
00:11:38.45
00:11:42.35
00:11:45.07
00:11:45.84
00:11:47.21
00:11:49.00
00:11:51.91
00:11:53.67
00:11:53.82
00:11:54.11
00:11:58.62
00:12:01.60
00:12:10.57
00:12:10.91
00:12:12.40
00:12:13.93
00:12:19.22
00:12:30.78
00:12:33.68
00:12:50.03
00:13:09.09
00:13:12.50
00:13:14.56
00:13:49.23
00:14:23.00
00:14:44.92
00:15:14.20
00:18:17.65
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Ponca City High School
Deer Creek High School
Edmond North High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Deer Creek High School
Piedmont High School
Choctaw High School
Newcastle High School
Stillwater High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Mustang High School
Newcastle High School
Enid High School
Stillwater High School
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Deer Creek High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Stillwater High School
Edmond North High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Newcastle High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Stillwater High School
Deer Creek High School
Edmond North High School
Stillwater High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Piedmont High School
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